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Position Name Unit Local EMAIL 

PMC WO Deidre Sine 450 THS 8517 deidre.sine@forces.gc.ca  

VPMC WO Tabatha Meeks 1 Cdn Fd Hosp 4812 tabatha.meeks@forces.gc.ca  

Secretary WO Marc Boudreault CA Int Regt 3982 marc.boudreault@forces.gc.ca  

Secretary 2IC WO Lisa Mitchell 1 Cdn Fd Hosp 5473 lisa.mitchell.forces.gc.ca  

Finance Rep Sgt Brandon Knoll 2 CER 3980 brandon.knoll@forces.gc.ca  

Fin Rep 2IC VACANT       

Entertainment Sgt Lisa Moran 1 CFH 5966 lisa.moran@forces.gc.ca  

Entertainment 2IC Sgt Mark Small 1 RCR 6439 mark.small@forces.gc.ca  

Sports Sgt Kathleen Howell 450 THS 8269 kathleen.howell@forces.gc.ca  

Sports Rep 2IC Sgt Craig Paradis 1 Cdn Fd Hosp 5815 craig.paradis@forces.gc.ca  

Food Service Rep Sgt Stephanie Gartshore 2 RCHA 6407 Stephanie.gartshore@forces.gc.ca  

Housing Rep Sgt Jennifer Rocheleau CMED 5161 jennifer.southwell@forces.gc.ca  

Infrastructure Sgt Michael Foster CSOR 242-2168 michael.foster2@forces.gc.ca  

Family Social Rep Sgt Michelle Pope 1 Cdn Fd Hosp 7344 Michelle.pope@forces.gc.ca  
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